
Allocations Mois
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Cumul 590,00 € 1.150,00 € 1.740,00 € 2.300,00 € 2.635,00 € 2.855,00 € 3.075,00 € 3.535,00 € 3.535,00 € 3.535,00 € 3.585,00 € 
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Mois Cumul

Suivi des allocations sur 2023

A fin octobre
Aissatou
Jennet 
Maia 
Reinier 
Sahakian

905,00 €
1.760,00 €

0,00 €
870,00 €

0,00 €

Cumul 3.535,0
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